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2024 Autoklub Ceska trofej v autocrossu - Divize 4

. Jezdec
. SITEK Josef

KEBRT Tomas

. BARTAK Lukas

. TAUCHMAN Zdenék

. VOLF Filip

. HRACHOVEC FrantiSek
. KOCARNIK Pavel

. SMUTNY Véaclav

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici
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Auto - Motor
Peters Autosport
Peters Autosport

Buggy

Buggy
Suzuki Hayabusa

Suzuki GSXR
Buggy
Buggy
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Total
97
83
70
58
56
42
27
26



